

WU: - Ashok Soh house to pmgsr Road
Ganga pati ghat to Pokhar Bhinda
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

mmgsr

जमाव काम विभाग काम (मिसल सुपर) DIVISION

जमाव काम विभाग काम (मिसल सुपर) SUB-DIVISION
(हार्ड)

Measurement Book

N-2781

Agency: - Azad Kr Malakar

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L.	B.	D.	
N/work: Const. of Rd Ashok Sah House to PMSY Road Gangpatti ghat to PDKharbinda under PMSY in Purnia Block.					
N/Agency: Ajad Kx. Malabar Gopalpur, Balua chowk Motihari, East Champaran.					
Agreement No:- 32/SSD/2022-23					
Date of start: 11.11.2022					
Date of comp: 10.11.2023					
Actual date of comp: 09/11/2023					
Item ① Restoration of rainout / Gully with 10ft do-					
1x 12.95x 1.25x 0.30 = 4.86 m ³					
2x 12.86x 1.35x 0.30 = 10.42 m ³					
3x 11.50x 1.20x 0.30 = 12.42 m ³					
2x 9.50x 1.25x 0.30 = 7.13 m ³					
1x 12.20x 1.45x 0.30 = 5.31 m ³					
3x 13.20x 1.40x 0.30 = 16.63 m ³					
1x 10.65x 1.22x 0.30 = 3.90 m ³					
3x 11.25x 1.30x 0.30 = 13.16 m ³					
2x 9.50x 1.18x 0.30 = 6.73 m ³					
Total = 80.54 m ³					

Abstract
34

Sch. XIV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Rectification of road/berms with soil Qty via page no (32) in TMB					
@ 904.06/m ²		80.84 m ²			Rs 32544.00
② Making of Berms & Shoulder stripping & deposit soil.					
Qty via page no (32) in TMB					
@ 60.28/m ²		336.93 m ²			Rs 20310.00
③ Repair to pot holes by M.S.					
Qty via page no (32) in TMB					
@ 261.78/m ²		28.01 m ²			Rs 7332.00
④ Maint of CD work HP Culvert					
Qty via page no (32) in TMB					
@ 1166.54/Nos		3 Nos			Rs 3500.00
⑤ Maint. of Road sign					
Qty via page no (32) in TMB					
@ 1104.14/km		0.16 km			Rs 177.00
⑥ Maint. of 200m & km stone					
Qty via page no (32) in TMB					
@ 641.92/km		0.19 km			Rs 122.00
⑦ Cutting of branches of tree and shrubs - do -					
Qty via page no (32) in TMB					
@ 113.64/nos		3 Nos			Rs 341.00
⑧ Cutting of shrubs from roadways					
Qty via page no (32) in TMB					
@ 6.98/Nos		12 Nos			Rs 84.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ Trimming of grass & weeds					
Qty via page no (33) in TMB					
@ 2.33/m ²		29.7m ²			Rs 69.00
⑩ White washing of parapet walls					
of HP culvert & face of trunk					
Qty via page (33) in TMB					
@ 16.82/m ²		62.80m ²			Rs 1059.00
					Total = 6552.00
					Add 12% GST = 786.00
					Add 1% LL = 65.00
					Total = 7403.00
					Less 0.01% (-) = 7.00
					Pay Amt = 74051.00

12/12/24
T.S.

Amended
12/12/24
7.5

Material Statement

$$Q/W = 8854 \text{ m}^3$$

$$RS-1 = 0.009 \text{ m}^3$$

$$S-90 = 0.053 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Stone chips} = 0.758 \text{ m}^3$$

Amended
12/12/24
7.5